
Lyons 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

5 Owen Carroll 2 7 1 3 3 10 0 0 7 2 1 3 2 2 2

11 Tommy Blyth 3 7 0 1 3 8 0 0 6 4 5 9 0 0 0

14 Grant Smith 8 11 0 2 8 13 9 10 25 5 1 6 2 1 2

15 Timmy Sloan 4 7 0 1 4 8 0 0 8 3 3 6 2 2 2

30 Nate Woods 1 3 0 5 1 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0

23 Blake Ragsdale 2 5 0 0 2 5 1 2 5 1 0 1 0 0 0

22 Tommy Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1

4 Byron Walton 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Dylan Holcer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1

Team Totals 20 41 1 12 21 53 10 12 53 19 11 30 7 7 8

Team Percentages 48.78% 8.33% 39.62% 83.33%

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Final

Lyons 12 8 18 15 53

Lemont 12 15 9 9 45

Lemont 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

3 Dan Jaquez 0 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 4 5 1 1 0

5 Julian Overton 1 6 0 1 1 7 4 6 6 1 3 4 2 1 0

12 Ryan Crane 1 4 2 6 3 10 0 0 8 4 2 6 0 1 0

22 Zane Schneider 8 12 0 2 8 14 1 2 17 6 0 6 4 4 2

23 Luke Glotzbach 1 7 2 7 3 14 1 2 9 1 1 2 1 0 1

15 Nate Ludwig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 0

2 Sean Murray 0 3 1 2 1 5 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 Robbie Abdo 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0

Team Totals 12 37 5 19 17 56 6 10 45 13 15 28 8 11 3

Team Percentages 32.43% 26.32% 30.36% 60.00%


